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Cabinets




Wood Carved Doors

WC-003

WC-005

WC-002

WC-004

WC-001
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Sofa / Garden




*Shangri-la Hotel and Resorts

Traditional Philippines

Coat Rack Louie the XIV
17th Century Pool Que Rack

Pop Corn Machine Stand

Lechon Station

Cold cuts station

Crepe/cotton candy station

Step Stool
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General Carpentry
Cabinetry
Wood Carving
Libraries
Offices
Entertainment Centers
Furniture fit-out

*Contact us for free estimate*

(045) 499-1103
+63 0918 803 8299

jguinn@peregrinedc.com
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Block 17 Lot 10, Yangtze St., Riverside Subdivision, Brgy Anunas, Angeles City 2009, Pampanga
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